
Position PAYS 200 300 400 600 1000 Total Points
1 Japon 2878 1352 1111 711 26 6078 18782
2 USA 3138 1187 743 572 59 5699 16831
3 Italie 2072 289 138 220 58 2777 7463
4 Australie 2522 249 76 80 19 2946 6765
5 Brésil 1845 370 163 94 24 2496 6256
6 France 2105 317 83 58 39 2602 6231
7 Taiwan 1025 464 208 100 83 1880 5704
8 Russie 1483 390 176 130 3 2182 5650
9 Allemagne 644 418 231 190 27 1510 4876
10 Espagne 887 353 130 145 14 1529 4363
11 Grèce 1542 112 28 1682 3588
12 Canada 610 210 126 104 15 1065 3128
13 UK 370 164 130 130 53 847 3062
14 Inde 436 150 100 48 3 737 2040
15 Ukraine 328 114 73 44 11 570 1664
16 Belgique 382 104 55 39 10 590 1630
17 Suède 265 127 66 33 12 503 1493
18 Corée du Sud 129 71 60 58 10 328 1159
19 Slovénie 241 76 16 16 16 365 1030
20 Bulgarie 265 94 23 11 4 397 1010
21 Pays-Bas 125 76 53 24 278 834
22 Danemark 178 59 28 17 5 287 797
23 Indonésie 394 394 788
24 Irlande 233 56 11 9 309 732
25 Autriche 71 37 35 14 20 177 677
26 Portugal 107 21 10 5 8 151 427
27 Finlande 42 37 17 24 1 121 417
28 Croatie 145 15 5 165 365
29 Afrique du Sud 125 17 8 150 333
30 Hongrie 48 11 14 11 2 86 271
31 Serbie 45 16 12 8 81 234
32 Ouzbékistan 45 17 3 4 69 177
33 Pologne 10 7 2 20 39 169
34 Norvège 22 9 17 2 50 151
35 Philippines 67 67 134
36 Israel 6 8 3 3 20 66
37 Estonie 12 4 16 36
38 Chine 9 4 13 30

TOTAL 24851 7005 3921 2957 522 39256

POINTS 49702 21015 15684 17742 5220 109363

CLASSEMENT des PAYS ORGANISATEURS



TOTAL en KM (x 100) – Classement sur le cumul des 4 dernières années
PAYS 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
France 54970 4503 8830 24821 51267 6231
USA 22490 10449 14067 23990 22502 16831
Japon 5988 6678 11997 17232 14298 18782
Italie 9119 5693 5930 8106 11121 7463
Allemagne 8293 2836 4688 7488 10603 4876
Australie 6457 3750 5130 7393 6838 6765
UK 13070 1151 1575 9266 11993 3062
Brésil 2527 2761 4716 4635 5286 6256
Espagne 5387 3045 4580 5086 6576 4363
Russie 2250 1778 3120 4344 5549 5650
Taïwan 102 932 1720 5937 3822 5704
Canada 4429 2661 3348 4316 4500 3128
Suède 2290 899 1581 3438 3392 1493
Danemark 3941 1012 1420 3435 3207 797
Grèce 964 807 958 1433 1819 3588
Belgique 1956 585 915 1858 3045 1630
Pays-Bas 1795 352 662 1541 2266 834
Inde 301 1011 2040
Slovénie 92 318 394 569 1130 1030
Bulgarie 594 267 392 717 941 1010
Autriche 765 312 577 498 826 677
Ukraine 36 12 133 203 360 1664

PAYS 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Irlande 230 208 231 570 802 732
Afrique du Sud 1001 105 188 515 699 333
Corée du Sud 35 347 1159
Finlande 230 97 257 401 447 417
Singapour 51 91 301 307 376 0
Norvège 467 147 176 232 411 151
Suisse 776 12 117 120 711 0
Chine 16 4 4 64 758 30
Indonésie 788
Croatie 42 97 266 365
Pologne 343 221 169
Portugal 12 176 427
Philippines 421 134
Ouzbékistan 110 234 177
Hongrie 23 0 0 0 138 271
Serbie 133 234
Israel 148 0 29 61 152 66
Luxembourg 19 18 122 150 0
Nouv-Zélande 190 0 0 9 133 0
Estonie 18 63 36
Costa-Rica 50 0
Islande 8 0


